Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:56.53
4:56.88
4:57.99
4:59.14
5:00.54
5:01.27
5:01.71
5:02.37
5:02.58
5:06.46
5:08.10
5:10.20
5:11.98
5:27.67
5:57.96

6:09.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:02.58
5:01.71
4:56.88
4:56.53
5:02.37
5:01.27

5:00.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
544
538
532
525
521
519
515
514

477
469
405
310
281

WA Pts

514
519
544
546
515
521
525

Round

m m I I

m m I

I T T T

Round

F

m m I I

T

Date

06/04/19
06/05/19
10/03/18
01/04/18
07/04/18
07/05/18
31/07/19
23/03/19
09/02/20
14/05/17
26/03/17
11/02/17
16/04/17
15/05/16
23/05/15
12/04/15

Date

09/02/20
31/07/19
06/05/19
06/04/19
23/03/19
07/05/18
07/04/18

Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Surrey
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Surrey
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Luton

Venue

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Elmbridge 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Staines 1
Staines 1

1

Club Swam Under Level
Elmbridge 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:59.14
4:57.99
5:06.46
5:11.98
5:08.10
5:10.20
5:27.67
5:57.96
6:09.87

Copyright 2024

538
495
469
487
477
405
310
281

I T T T

01/04/18
10/03/18
14/05/17
16/04/17
26/03/17
11/02/17
15/05/16
23/05/15
12/04/15

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Surrey
Guildford
Crawley
Portsmouth

Luton

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Staines

Staines

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



