Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.53	546	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
4:56.88	544	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
4:57.99	538	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
4:59.14	532	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
5:00.54	525	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
5:01.27	521	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
5:01.71	519	Н	31/07/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
5:02.37	515	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
5:02.58	514	F	09/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Crystal Palace	Elmbridge	1
5:06.46	495	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
5:08.10	487	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
5:10.20	477	F	11/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
5:11.98	469	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
5:27.67	405	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
5:57.96	310	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
6:09.87	281	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:02.58	514	F	09/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Crystal Palace	Elmbridge	1
5:01.71	519	Н	31/07/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
4:56.88	544	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
4:56.53	546	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
5:02.37	515	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
5:01.27	521	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
5:00.54 Copyright 202	525 24	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

Page 1/2

							Page 2 / 2
4:59.14	532	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
4:57.99	538	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
5:06.46	495	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
5:11.98	469	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
5:08.10	487	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
5:10.20	477	F	11/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
5:27.67	405	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
5:57.96	310	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
6:09.87	281	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1